2 3
2D Code Reader for DPM
M
ulti Code Reader
Bar Code Reader
Optical Character Recognition Sensor
Sm
art Cam

OK
14 Code Reader FQ-CR1/-CR2
Ordering Information
Code Reader                                                                                                                        (Unit: mm)
Note: Tolerance (field of view): ±10% max.
Touch Finder Cables
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Code Reader
2D
CodeReader
Multi Code
Reader
2D
CodeReader
Multi Code
Reader
2D
CodeReader
Multi Code
Reader
2D
CodeReader
Multi Code
Reader
NPN FQ-CR20010F-M FQ-CR10010F-M NPN FQ-CR20050F-M FQ-CR10050F-M NPN FQ-CR20100F-M FQ-CR10100F-M NPN FQ-CR20100N-M FQ-CR10100N-M
PNP FQ-CR25010F-M FQ-CR15010F-M PNP FQ-CR25050F-M FQ-CR15050F-M PNP FQ-CR25100F-M FQ-CR15100F-M PNP FQ-CR25100N-M FQ-CR15100N-M
38
57
7.5
13